Page 2

Depth

7731
8224
8720
9226
9710
9870
10,047
10,190
11,180

New Mexico 0il Conservation Com. April 18, 1973

(Deg.) Deviation from the Vertical

1%
Uy
2
1%
1%
3/4

NN

I, E. M. Scholl, being first duly sworn on oath, state that I have
knowledge of the facts and matter herein set forth and that the

same are true and correct.

EMS : mm

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND §

Yours very truly,

MONSANTO COMPANY

/ 7

7 7.7

e

/;aéﬁé;f {l
E/ W olT

District Engineer

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 18th day of April, 1973.

g [ / P 4
AT S Zor

Notary Public
Midland County, Texas



