Depth	(Deg.) Deviation from the Vertical
7731	$1\frac{1}{2}$
8224	11/2
8720	2
9226	112
9710	112
9870	3/4
10,047	1
10,190	2
11,180	12

I, E. M. Scholl, being first duly sworn on oath, state that I have knowledge of the facts and matter herein set forth and that the same are true and correct.

Yours very truly,

MONSANTO COMPANY

-51, 1, 1 E. M. Scholl

District Engineer

EMS:mm

STATE OF TEXAS § COUNTY OF MIDLAND §

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 18th day of April, 1973.

Mar aller

Notary Public Midland County, Texas

Page 2